Race Date
September 10, 2016

Team - Grosse Pointe North
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (places):28

221
224
225
227
222
226
223

Mike Ciaravino
William Hofmann
Calvin Riley
Garrett Schreck
William Ferguson
Kuvin Satyadev
Jacob Fischer

Team - DeLaSalle
Team Score (places):61
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180
176
174
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178
177

Chandler Witt
Nathan Jarski
Joe Davey

Sam Streberger
Daniel Edwards
Zachary Schmitt
Nick Romund

Team Score (places):81

547
560
563
550
556
561
554

Austin Bell

Justin Powell

Jacob Schimelfening
Ryan Brown
Brendan Jungwirth
Jack Rotar

Nathan Grain

Team - Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):120
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51
49
48
45
50
46

Michael Zedan
Tyler Pulk
Drew Kolodge
Blake Busuttil
Mike Sypolt
Nick Dehem

Algonac Muskrat Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Div. 1 Varsity

Overall
Grade Place

11 1

10 3

11 4

10 7

12 13
10 (18)
10 (25)
12 5

11 8

10 14
10 15
12 19
11 (35)
12 (43)
12 6

11 10
11 20
9 22
11 23
11 (27)
11 (38)
11 2

12 9

9 31
9 33
12 45
11 (53)

1

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:37.6

o h

15

28
(46)
(71)

16:54.0
17:25.0
17:39.0
17:45.0
18:25.0
18:46.0
18:56.0

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:15.6

5

13
27
42
61
(96)
(139)

17:43.0
17:48.0
18:27.0
18:33.0
18:47.0
19:24.0
20:10.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:25.2

6

16
36
58
81
(108)
(146)

17:44.0
17:53.0
18:48.0
18:50.0
18:51.0
19:01.0
19:28.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:43.6

11
42
75

120

(173)

16:57.0
17:50.0
19:17.0
19:19.0
20:15.0
20:46.0

16:54.0 0:00.0
34:19.0 0:31.0
51:58.0 0:45.0
1:09:43.0 0:51.0
1:28:08.0 1:31.0
1:46:54.0 1:52.0
2:05:50.0 2:02.0

17:43.0 0:00.0
35:31.0 0:05.0
53:58.0 0:44.0
1:12:31.0 0:50.0
1:31:18.0 1:04.0
1:50:42.0 1:41.0
2:10:52.0 2:27.0

17:44.0 0:00.0
35:37.0 0:09.0
54:25.0 1:04.0
1:13:15.0 1.06.0
1:32:06.0 1:07.0
1:51:07.0 1:17.0
2:10:35.0 1:44.0

16:57.0 0:00.0
34:47.0 0:53.0
54.:04.0 2:20.0
1:13:23.0 2:22.0
1:33:38.0 3:18.0
1.54:24.0 3:49.0
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Race Date Algonac Muskrat Classic

September 10, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Div. 1 Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 18:57.2
1 336 Ethan Vick 11 17 17 18:38.0 18:38.0 0:00.0
2 334 Kurt Huebner 12 24 41 18:53.0 37:31.0 0:15.0
3 332 Dominic Dulac 9 26 67 19:00.0 56:31.0 0:22.0
4 333 Bradley Geist 11 28 95 19:03.0 1:15:34.0 0:25.0
5 337 Blake Weaver 10 29 124 19:12.0 1:34:46.0 0:34.0
6 335 Cole Teranus 12 (37) (161) 19:27.0 1:54:13.0 0:49.0
7 331 Timothy Degrand 10 (40) (201) 19:48.0 2:14:01.0 1:10.0
Team - Chippewa Valley Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 19:26.8
1 88 Kyle Walny 11 12 12 18:19.0 18:19.0 0:00.0
2 86 Justin Lenard 12 16 28 18:37.0 36:56.0 0:18.0
3 84 Jr. Grant Ce 36 64 19:26.0 56:22.0 1:07.0
4 85 Ethan Kalkman 11 44 108 20:13.0 1:16:35.0 1:54.0
5 82 Terrence Brooks 9 52 160 20:39.0 1:37:14.0 2:20.0
6 87 Jacob Nows 11 (58) (218) 21:25.0  1:58:39.0 3:06.0
Team - Port Huron Northern Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):200 Average Time: 19:53.0
1 634 Nathan Eckles 9 30 30 19:15.0 19:15.0 0:00.0
2 639 Carter Stoner 9 32 62 19:18.0 38:33.0 0:03.0
3 635 Danny Hunt 11 42 104 20:03.0 58:36.0 0:48.0
4 638 Joe Mullally 12 46 150 20:16.0 1:18:52.0 1:01.0
5 637 Joey McElwain 10 50 200 20:33.0 1:39:25.0 1:18.0
6 636 Timmy Hunt 10 (62) (262) 21:57.0 2:01:22.0 2:42.0
Team - Port Huron Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):202 Average Time: 19:55.4
1 663 Isaac Bonner 10 21 21 18:49.0 18:49.0 0:00.0
2 665 Garrett Goulding 9 34 55 19:21.0 38:10.0 0:32.0
3 664 Cameron Burns 11 41 96 19:55.0 58:05.0 1:06.0
4 666 Tyler Herman 10 51 147 20:36.0 1:18:41.0 1:47.0
5 678 Richard Carwile 10 55 202 20:56.0 1:39:37.0 2:07.0
6 668 Matthew Poor 10 (60) (262) 21:34.0 2:01:11.0 2:45.0
7 685 Justin Westbrook 10 (67) (329) 23:56.0 2:25:07.0 5:07.0
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Race Date Algonac Muskrat Classic

September 10, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Div. 1 Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cousino Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):245 Average Time: 20:24.2
1 116 Cameron Rohelier 12 39 39 19:30.0 19:30.0 0:00.0
2 113 Drew Demaris 11 47 86 20:17.0 39:47.0 0:47.0
3 114 David Donze 10 48 134 20:19.0 1.00:06.0 0:49.0
4 112 Dylan Biebuyck 12 54 188 20:52.0  1:20:58.0 1:22.0
5 118 Nathan Williams 12 57 245 21:03.0 1:42:01.0 1:33.0
6 117 Kyle Scholz 10 (63) (308) 22:28.0 2:04:29.0 2:58.0
7 115 Ken Grawburg 11 (66) (374) 23:10.5 2:27:39.5 3:40.5
Team - Warren Woods Tower Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):278 Average Time: 23:06.0
1 798 Brandon Harger 11 11 11 18:07.0 18:07.0 0:00.0
2 801 Michell Moore 11 61 72 21:49.0 39:56.0 3:42.0
3 800 Jason Kuehnel 9 65 137 22:49.0 1.02:45.0 4:42.0
4 802 Jack Pendell 9 70 207 26:22.0 1:29:07.0 8:15.0
5 799 Luke Kaferle 9 71 278 26:23.0 1:55:30.0 8:16.0
Team - Roseville Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):296 Average Time: 21:59.0
1 741 Anthony Im 12 49 49 20:25.0 20:25.0 0:00.0
2 743 Michael Lineberger 11 56 105 21:02.0 41:27.0 0:37.0
3 739 Ryan Charles 9 59 164 21:26.0  1:02:53.0 1:01.0
4 742 Dylan Johnson 10 64 228 22:35.0 1.25:28.0 2:10.0
5 740 Bryce Hughes 9 68 296 24:27.0 1:49:55.0 4:02.0
6 744  Bailey O'Herron 11 (69) (365) 24:30.0 2:14:25.0 4:05.0
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